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40
DNF

Bib

906
907
909
934
935
918
942
943
902
923
910
932
908
931
915
911
928
937
914
939
919
916
922
936
926
924
901
929
933
920
904
938
912
927
940
921
905
913
944
945
917

Name

IATPOYAEAAHZ TQPTOZ
IATPOYAEAAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
MMNAANTZONHZ MAPIOZ
MOYZOYPHZ MANATIQTHZ
ZOYNTAZ IQANNHZ
MONIQAH MAPIA

MANQAH AIAMANTH

KANAZ NIKOAAOZ
OEAOYAHXZ AAEZANAPOZ
923 N.N.

KATZAGAPOX APTYPHZ
MMINAAAHZ ANAPEAY
KLADIAS MATTHAIOS
2MANOIIOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
ZYMVRAKAKIS APOSTOLOS
MNAIAOYZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
ZAMIEAHZ MAPHX

AINOZ IQANNHX

MNATANHZ FEQPTIOZ
BPOYBAKHX MATOAIOZ
KOPQNAIOZ TEQPTIOZ
ZIXNAAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MOAIAYZ AIAMANTHZ
BAAXAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
PPATKAKHZ AHMHTPHX
MATEPIMOZ INQPIroz
AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MYTIAINAIOZ EYATTEAOX
AZHMAKOIMOYAOY MAPIA
920 N.N.

KOYAOYPHZ 2MYPOX
KOTOINOYAH OATA
TZINOYPAHZ IQANNHX
KONTOIIANNHX NETPOZ
MOAITHZ XTEPANOZ
KQZTIAHZ TEQPT10%
>AMAPTZHZ IPHIOPHZ
XOYAHZ ANTQNIOZ
MANATIQTOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
XAZIQTH KEAAY
FANNIKAKKHZ GEOAQPOZ

YoB

2001
1970
1996
1979
1980
1980
1967
1971
1984

1992
1971
1986
1977
1990
2006
1973
1962
1972

1975
1973
1979
1978
1977

1953
1991
2007

2001
1969
1986
1991

1978
1978
1984
1973
1983
1958
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5:31:00
5:54:00
6:04:00
6:22:00
6:40:00
7:13:00
7:12:00
8:49:00
7:42:00
6:59:00
8:15:00
8:37:00
8:16:00
8:38:00
8:07:00
6:02:00
8:49:00
8:03:00
8:00:00
8:23:00
8:05:00
8:40:00
8:04:00
8:10:00
8:12:00
8:39:00
9:11:00
9:22:00
7:54:00
7:50:00
8:49:00
9:13:00
9:06:00
8:51:00
9:23:00
8:27:00
9:04:00
10:26:00
9:25:00
10:37:00
8:00:00

5k

17:57:00
19:53:00
21:24:00
22:06:00
22:32:00
23:58:00
23:58:00
26:17:00
25:07:00
25:04:00
26:05:00
27:03:00
26:17:00
27:03:00
26:14:00
25:57:00
27:10:00
27:06:00
26:08:00
27:43:00
26:34:00
28:20:00
28:02:00
27:33:00
28:04:00
28:01:00
29:17:00
29:14:00
28:02:00
27:21:00
30:00:00
30:33:00
29:53:00
30:16:00
32:26:00
30:09:00
30:54:00
33:14:00
31:07:00
35:26:00
1:02:58

CP2

23:52:00
26:42:00
28:32:00
29:28:00
29:59:00
32:00:00
31:59:00
34:32:00
33:36:00
33:34:00
34:26:00
35:13:00
34:58:00
35:16:00
34:51:00
34:34:00
36:04:00
36:09:00
35:03:00
36:35:00
35:38:00
37:53:00
37:18:00
36:54:00
37:37:00
37:30:00
38:25:00
38:17:00
37:47:00
37:08:00
39:58:00
40:35:00
39:51:00
40:33:00
42:29:00
40:43:00
40:57:00
44:08:00

48:14:00

ChipTim
e
36:58:00
41:38:00
43:58:00
45:39:00
46:16:00
49:42:00
49:43:00
51:41:00
52:14:00
52:33:00
52:35:00
53:05:00
53:27:00
54:07:00
54:22:00
55:00:00
55:09:00
55:57:00
55:58:00
56:07:00
56:14:00
57:43:00
57:50:00
57:49:00
58:00:00
58:35:00
58:49:00
59:09:00
59:47:00
59:54:00
1:01:48
1:02:05
1:02:27
1:04:00
1:04:13
1:05:20
1:05:38
1:07:53
1:10:13
1:14:12

GunTime

37:00:00
41:39:00
43:59:00
45:41:00
46:20:00
49:45:00
49:45:00
51:46:00
52:22:00
52:36:00
52:45:00
53:11:00
53:35:00
54:14:00
54:27:00
55:02:00
55:15:00
56:00:00
56:01:00
56:14:00
56:23:00
57:46:00
57:52:00
57:55:00
58:04:00
58:40:00
58:55:00
59:24:00
59:49:00
59:58:00
1:01:55

1:02:08

1:02:39

1:04:10

1:04:19

1:05:22

1:05:54

1:08:06

1:10:24

1:14:31

Club

MNAIXIAKOZ " Z - CHIOSRUNNING
CHIOSRUNNING
DRC

CHIOS RUNNING

FLIGHT BOX

A.Z.EPHBOZ XIOY

CHIOSRUNNING

CHIOSRUNNING
APHZ MPQTHX

AMZ ATTOANQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

OAYMIIOI

CHIOSRUNNING



